ICA-HM350
PLANET announces the new H.264 30-meter outdoor infrared Internet
camera, ICA-HM350, for the needs of worldwide market. The 30 IR
illuminators built around the lens and ICR bring the clearest vision at night.
The ICA-HM350 offers color vision in daytime and monochrome vision at
complete dark environment. With built-in high performance 1.3Mega-Pixel
CMOS sensor and new High-Light LED that providing great performance
in the dark and longer LED life, PLANET ICA-HM350 delivers high quality

Emission CE, FCC
07-09
Ordering Information
Related Products
ICA-HM130 H.264 Mega-Pixel Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal-Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM230 H.264 Mega-Pixel PT IP Camera
ICA-H312 H.264 25M Infrared Internet camera
ICA-H651 H.264 Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-HM350 H.264 Mega-Pixel 30M Outdoor IR IP Camera